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Formerly Richland Blue Print.Com, Inc. 

165 N. Trimble Road 
Mansfield, OH  44906 

P: 419-524-2781 

info@rbprintshop.com www.rbprintshop.com 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

CONTRACT FOR: Crawford Cty SWD & Title 

BID DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 10:00 am  

COMPANY NAME: Rhythm Architecture & Design CONTACT: Andrew Burik 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 614 964 0014 

  EMAIL: aburik@rhythm-arch.com 

COMPANY NAME: Crawford County Commissioners CONTACT: Dave Weir 

ADDRESS  PHONE:  

  EMAIL: davew@crawford-co.org 

COMPANY NAME: Stevens Construction CONTACT: Lori Mutchler 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 740 387 1931 

  EMAIL: lori@stevensconstruction.net 

COMPANY NAME: Studer-Obringer CONTACT: Ashley (Dallas) Green 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 419 492 2121 

  EMAIL: adallas@studer-obringer.com 

COMPANY NAME: Makeever & Associates CONTACT: Dylan Wyatt 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 419 562 7757 

  EMAIL: dwyatt@makeever.com 

COMPANY NAME: BX CONTACT: Amy Hale 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 216 393 6300 

  EMAIL: ahale.bxohio.com 

COMPANY NAME: J & F Construction CONTACT: Jeff Beamer 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 419 562 6662 

  EMAIL: jbbeamer@jfconstruction.com 

COMPANY NAME: Alvada Construction CONTACT: Kim Philpot 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 419 595 4030 

  EMAIL: k.philpot@alvadaconstruction.com 

http://WWW.RBPRINTSHOP.COM
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Formerly Richland Blue Print.Com, Inc. 

165 N. Trimble Road 
Mansfield, OH  44906 

P: 419-524-2781 

info@rbprintshop.com www.rbprintshop.com 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

CONTRACT FOR: Crawford Cty SWD & Title 

BID DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 10:00 am  

COMPANY NAME: Dodge CONTACT: Elaine Wilson 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 844 326 3826 x9353 

  EMAIL: elaine.wilson@construction.com 

COMPANY NAME:  CONTACT:  

ADDRESS  PHONE:  

  EMAIL:  
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